
# Menn (opin bólkur) FØÐIÁR FELAG VK1 VK2 VK3 VK4 Íalt

1 Eirikur Hansen 1980 BRAGDIÐ 50 50 50 50 200

2 Rógvi Kárason 1996 BRAGDIÐ 47 47 47 45 186

3 Hallur Holm 1967 BRAGDIÐ 40 43 43 43 169

4 Dánjal Dahl Ljósheim 2000 HVIRLAN 41 40 45 40 166

5 Hjalmar Sjóvará 1966 BRAGDIÐ 37 39 39 41 156

6 Lau Jensen 1972 ROYSNIÐ 39 37 41 39 156

7 Bogi Hanusarson Højgaard 1984 BRAGDIÐ 38 38 37 32 145

8 Ingi Johannessen 2002 ROYSNIÐ 36 33 40 34 143

9 Arnfinn Johannessen 1965 ROYSNIÐ 35 35 35 33 138

10 Heini Gregersen 1964 TREYSTI 20 36 36 36 128

11 Herluf Hansen 1973 BRAGDIÐ 32 29 28 30 119

12 Rói Herup Olsen 1983 BRAGDIÐ 30 31 30 28 119

13 Borgar Juliusson Biskopstø 1962 TREYSTI 29 28 26 29 112

14 Herluf Jakobsen 1963 BRAGDIÐ 27 30 29 21 107

15 Páll Højgaard Vesturbú 1961 HVIRLAN 28 26 24 24 102

16 John Egholm 1961 HVIRLAN 34 31 31 96

17 Einar Gregersen 1995 TREYSTI 45 45 90

18 Ragnar Rasmussen 2000 HVIRLAN 43 41 84

19 Uni Joensen 1969 FRÆLSI 38 37 75

20 Henning Olsen 1957 ROYSNIÐ 19 21 20 15 75

21 Kári Simonsen 1959 BRAGDIÐ 22 23 23 68

22 Gunnar Simonsen 1952 TREYSTI 18 18 18 14 68

23 Andrass Joensen 1963 BRAGDIÐ 34 34 68

24 Sverri Eriksen 1974 BRAGDIÐ 10 20 19 17 66

25 Hallur Onghamar 1980 BRAGDIÐ 32 33 65

26 Terje Hansen 1968 ROYSNIÐ 21 23 19 63

27 Jens.R Weihe 1947 FRÆLSI 31 32 63

28 Arnfinnur Helmsdal 1970 BRAGDIÐ 11 17 17 16 61

29 Flóvin Ejdesgaard 1973 BRAGDIÐ 14 19 15 11 59

30 Jan Matras 1966 TREYSTI 27 27 54

31 Ásmundur Hansen 1982 ROYSNIÐ 23 27 50

32 Markus Hvannastein 1984 TREYSTI 24 25 49

33 Jørgin Joensen 1973 ROYSNIÐ 26 22 48

34 Hanus í Horni Nielsen 1996 FRÆLSI 47 47

35 Helgi Johannessen 1967 ROYSNIÐ 17 16 12 45

36 Sofus Poulsen 1965 FRÆLSI 24 18 42

37 Hans Ellefsen 1973 BRAGDIÐ 16 14 10 40

38 Heri Christoffersen 1972 FRÆLSI 38 38

39 Kristin Rasmussen 1952 FRÆLSI 15 22 37

40 Jón Gregersen 1988 FRÆLSI 35 35

41 Mass Anthoniussen 1979 FRÆLSI 25 9 34

42 Egil Olsen 1963 ROYSNIÐ 33 33

43 Jóannes Poulsen 1966 TREYSTI 7 14 8 29
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44 Jóan Petur Joensen 1987 TREYSTI 26 26

45 Albert Johansen 1966 FRÆLSI 25 25

46 Allan Dalsgaard 1972 BRAGDIÐ 25 25

47 Dan Kruse Thomsen 1970 BRAGDIÐ 22 22

48 Birgir av Vollanum 1972 ROYSNIÐ 21 21

49 Hans Terji Joensen 1978 FRÆLSI 20 20

50 Súni Kristiansen 1956 ROYSNIÐ 16 16

51 Jóannes Ortind 1951 BRAGDIÐ 15 15

52 Rúni Magnusson 1970 FRÆLSI 13 13

53 Johnni Müller Jacobsen 1964 TREYSTI 13 13

54 Hilmar Høgenni 1962 BRAGDIÐ 12 12

55 Edmund Jacobsen 1963 ROYSNIÐ 9 9

56 Rúni Jacobsen 1965 ROYSNIÐ 8 8

# Kvinnur (opin bólkur) FØÐIÁR FELAG VK1 VK2 VK3 VK4 Íalt

1 Rigmor Napoleonsdóttir Arge 1969 HVIRLAN 47 47 47 45 186

2 Ann-Mari av Skarði 1974 BRAGDIÐ 45 41 41 41 168

3 Astrid Joensen 1967 ROYSNIÐ 43 43 40 39 165

4 Hallbjørg Danielsen 1973 ROYSNIÐ 39 38 39 40 156

5 Marita Hansen 1979 BRAGDIÐ 40 37 38 37 152

6 Maria Biskopstø 2002 TREYSTI 50 50 50 150

7 Kristín Baldvinsdóttir 1973 BRAGDIÐ 35 36 37 38 146

8 Karin Kirke Petersen 1964 TREYSTI 37 34 35 33 139

9 Heidi Ó. Jógvansdóttir 1972 BRAGDIÐ 36 31 33 36 136

10 Jóhanna Vang 1964 BRAGDIÐ 34 33 32 35 134

11 Aud í Soylu 1961 FRÆLSI 32 32 31 34 129

12 Rutt Gregersen 2001 TREYSTI 41 39 43 123

13 Elisabeth Larsen 1968 BRAGDIÐ 30 28 29 30 117

14 Elin Jakobsen 1973 BRAGDIÐ 38 35 36 109

15 Elsibeth Johannesen 1966 ROYSNIÐ 28 27 26 26 107

16 Sunneva Olsen 1959 BRAGDIÐ 25 25 27 27 104

17 Una Højsted 1961 BRAGDIÐ 24 19 28 28 99

18 Marita Andrasardóttir 1976 HVIRLAN 50 48 98

19 Karin Maria Isaksen 1963 BRAGDIÐ 33 29 32 94

20 Sigrun Joensen 1970 TREYSTI 20 26 23 24 93

21 Elisabeth Rasmussen 1959 BRAGDIÐ 31 30 31 92

22 Anja Joensen 1968 BRAGDIÐ 27 21 20 22 90

23 Sarah Wallin 1988 BRAGDIÐ 45 43 88

24 Ingrid Bærentsen Patursson 1958 BRAGDIÐ 22 23 21 21 87

25 Eileen Matras 1971 TREYSTI 21 22 17 20 80

26 Ritha Holm í Lágabø 1980 BRAGDIÐ 26 19 23 68

27 Ingun Sørensen 1971 TREYSTI 30 34 64

28 Olga Johannesen 1967 ROYSNIÐ 19 16 19 54

29 Anna Maria Seloy 1964 BRAGDIÐ 29 25 54

30 Óluva Hvannastein 1987 TREYSTI 18 29 47

31 Durita á Lofti 1969 BRAGDIÐ 45 45



32 Jóngerð Herup Høgnesen 1948 BRAGDIÐ 23 20 43

33 Oddvør Josephsen 2001 TREYSTI 40 40

34 Nancy Poulsen 1976 ROYSNIÐ 25 25

35 Anna Sofía Kristiansen 1960 BRAGDIÐ 24 24

36 Tóra Holm Jacobsen 1973 BRAGDIÐ 24 24

37 Sigrun Davidsen 1971 BRAGDIÐ 22 22

38 Heriet Djurhuus 1965 BRAGDIÐ 18 18

39 Louisa Svensson 1952 BRAGDIÐ 17 17

# Dreingir (2004-2008) FØÐIÁR FELAG VK1 VK2 VK3 VK4 Íalt

1 Niels Eiriksson 2006 BRAGDIÐ 50 50 50 50 200

2 Christian Sunnvardsson Andreasen 2007 TREYSTI 47 47 47 141

# Gentir (2004-2008) FØÐIÁR FELAG VK1 VK2 VK3 VK4 Íalt

1 Vibeka Eihilt Sivertsen 2005 TREYSTI 50 50 50 50 200

2 Tabita Hvannastein 2008 TREYSTI 45 47 47 139

3 Natalia Lydersen 2008 TREYSTI 47 47

# Mansunglingar (1999-2003) FØÐIÁR FELAG VK1 VK2 VK3 VK4 Íalt

1 Dánjal Dahl Ljósheim 2000 HVIRLAN 47 47 50 50 194

2 Ingi Johannessen 2002 ROYSNIÐ 45 45 47 47 184

3 Ragnar Rasmussen 2000 HVIRLAN 50 50 100

# Kvinnuunglingar (1999-2003) FØÐIÁR FELAG VK1 VK2 VK3 VK4 Íalt

1 Maria Biskopstø 2002 TREYSTI 50 50 50 150

2 Rutt Gregersen 2001 TREYSTI 50 45 47 142

3 Oddvør Josephsen 2001 TREYSTI 47 47

# Veteranmenn (1965-1974) FØÐIÁR FELAG VK1 VK2 VK3 VK4 Íalt

1 Hallur Holm 1967 BRAGDIÐ 50 50 50 50 200

2 Lau Jensen 1972 ROYSNIÐ 47 45 47 45 184

3 Hjalmar Sjóvará 1966 BRAGDIÐ 45 47 45 47 184

4 Arnfinn Johannessen 1965 ROYSNIÐ 43 43 41 40 167

5 Herluf Hansen 1973 BRAGDIÐ 41 41 40 39 161

6 Sverri Eriksen 1974 BRAGDIÐ 34 38 36 33 141

7 Arnfinnur Helmsdal 1970 BRAGDIÐ 35 36 35 32 138

8 Flóvin Ejdesgaard 1973 BRAGDIÐ 36 37 33 29 135

9 Terje Hansen 1968 ROYSNIÐ 38 39 35 112

10 Helgi Johannessen 1967 ROYSNIÐ 37 34 30 101

11 Hans Ellefsen 1973 BRAGDIÐ 35 32 28 95

12 Jóannes Poulsen 1966 TREYSTI 32 34 27 93

13 Uni Joensen 1969 FRÆLSI 43 41 84

14 Jan Matras 1966 TREYSTI 39 38 77

15 Jørgin Joensen 1973 ROYSNIÐ 40 36 76

16 Sofus Poulsen 1965 FRÆLSI 39 34 73

17 Heri Christoffersen 1972 FRÆLSI 43 43



18 Allan Dalsgaard 1972 BRAGDIÐ 40 40

19 Dan Kruse Thomsen 1970 BRAGDIÐ 38 38

20 Birgir av Vollanum 1972 ROYSNIÐ 37 37

21 Albert Johansen 1966 FRÆLSI 37 37

22 Rúni Jacobsen 1965 ROYSNIÐ 33 33

23 Rúni Magnusson 1970 FRÆLSI 31 31

# Veterankvinnur (1965-1974) FØÐIÁR FELAG VK1 VK2 VK3 VK4 Íalt

1 Rigmor Napoleonsdóttir Arge 1969 HVIRLAN 50 50 50 50 200

2 Ann-Mari av Skarði 1974 BRAGDIÐ 47 45 45 47 184

3 Astrid Joensen 1967 ROYSNIÐ 45 47 43 43 178

4 Hallbjørg Danielsen 1973 ROYSNIÐ 43 43 41 45 172

5 Kristín Baldvinsdóttir 1973 BRAGDIÐ 39 41 40 41 161

6 Heidi Ó. Jógvansdóttir 1972 BRAGDIÐ 40 39 37 40 156

7 Elisabeth Larsen 1968 BRAGDIÐ 38 37 36 39 150

8 Elsibeth Johannesen 1966 ROYSNIÐ 37 36 35 38 146

9 Sigrun Joensen 1970 TREYSTI 34 35 33 37 139

10 Anja Joensen 1968 BRAGDIÐ 36 33 31 36 136

11 Eileen Matras 1971 TREYSTI 35 34 30 35 134

12 Elin Jakobsen 1973 BRAGDIÐ 41 40 39 120

13 Olga Johannesen 1967 ROYSNIÐ 33 29 34 96

14 Ingun G. Sørensen 1971 TREYSTI 38 38 76

15 Durita á Lofti 1969 BRAGDIÐ 47 47

16 Tóra Holm Jacobsen 1973 BRAGDIÐ 34 34

17 Sigrun Davidsen 1971 BRAGDIÐ 32 32

18 Heriet Djurhuus 1965 BRAGDIÐ 32 32

# Kvinnir, supervet. (1955-1964) FØÐIÁR FELAG VK1 VK2 VK3 VK4 Íalt

1 Karin Kirke Petersen 1964 TREYSTI 50 50 50 45 195

2 Jóhanna Vang 1964 BRAGDIÐ 47 47 47 50 191

3 Aud í Soylu 1961 FRÆLSI 43 45 45 47 180

4 Sunneva Olsen 1959 BRAGDIÐ 39 41 40 39 159

5 Una Højsted 1961 BRAGDIÐ 38 38 41 40 157

6 Ingrid Bærentsen Patursson 1958 BRAGDIÐ 37 39 38 39 153

7 Karin Maria Isaksen 1963 BRAGDIÐ 45 43 43 131

8 Elisabeth Rasmussen 1959 BRAGDIÐ 41 43 41 125

9 Anna Maria Seloy 1964 BRAGDIÐ 40 39 79

10 Anna Sofía Kristiansen 1960 BRAGDIÐ 40 40

# Menn, supervet. (1955-1964) FØÐIÁR FELAG VK1 VK2 VK3 VK4 Íalt

1 Heini Gregersen 1964 TREYSTI 39 50 50 50 189

2 Borgar Juliusson Biskopstø 1962 TREYSTI 45 43 41 45 174

3 Herluf Jakobsen 1963 BRAGDIÐ 41 45 43 40 169

4 Páll Højgaard Vesturbú 1961 HVIRLAN 43 41 40 43 167

5 Henning Olsen 1957 ROYSNIÐ 38 40 38 39 155

6 John Egholm 1961 HVIRLAN 50 45 47 142



7 Kári Simonsen 1959 BRAGDIÐ 40 39 41 120

8 Andrass Joensen 1963 BRAGDIÐ 47 47 94

9 Egil Olsen 1963 ROYSNIÐ 47 47

10 Súni Kristiansen 1956 ROYSNIÐ 37 37

11 Johnni Müller Jacobsen 1964 TREYSTI 36 36

12 Hilmar Høgenni 1962 BRAGDIÐ 35 35

13 Edmund Jacobsen 1963 ROYSNIÐ 34 34

# Ultraveterankvinnur (~ 1954) FØÐIÁR FELAG VK1 VK2 VK3 VK4 Íalt

1 Jóngerð Herup Høgnesen 1948 BRAGDIÐ 50 50 100

2 Louisa Svensson 1952 BRAGDIÐ 47 47

# Ultraveteranmenn (~ 1954) FØÐIÁR FELAG VK1 VK2 VK3 VK4 Íalt

1 Gunnar Simonsen 1952 TREYSTI 47 47 47 50 191

2 Jens.R Weihe 1947 FRÆLSI 50 50 100

3 Kristin Rasmussen 1952 FRÆLSI 45 50 95

4 Jóannes Ortind 1951 BRAGDIÐ 45 45

# Liðkapping Menn Stig

1 Bragdið 1 555

2 Roysnið 1 437

3 Bragdið 2 420

4 Hvirlan 1 364

5 Treysti 1 330

6 Bragdið 3 294

7 Bragdið 4 199

8 Roysnið 2 188

9 Frælsi 1 185

10 Treysti 2 171

11 Bragdið 5 160

12 Roysnið 3 126

13 Frælsi 2 117

14 Frælsi 3 94

15 Treysti 3 68

16 Bragdið 6 62

17 Roysnið 4 46

18 Frælsi 4 33

# Liðkapping Kvinnur Stig

1 Bragdið 1 466

2 Roysnið 1 428

3 Treysti 1 412

4 Bragdið 2 387

5 Bragdið 3 312

6 Hvirlan 1 284

7 Bragdið 4 276



8 Bragdið 5 243

9 Treysti 2 237

10 Bragdið 6 142

11 Treysti 3 87

12 Roysnið 2 79

13 Bragdið 7 70

14 Bragdið 8 70

15 Bragdið 9 35


